PTCEL
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 17-Oct-2019 1 Document Number: 29165
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
PTC Thermistors, Inrush Current Limiter and Energy Load-Dump
ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

AT 25°C
(mA)
Cth
(J/K)
EMAX.
1 CYCLE
AT 25°C
(J)
th
(s)
DISSIPATION
FACTOR
(mW/K)
WEIGHT
(g)
PTCEL13R600LBE 60 30 350 500 32 120 1.45 150 105 14.0 3.5
PTCEL13R121MBE 120 30 440 625 64 85 1.45 150 105 14.0 3.5
PTCEL13R251NBE 250 30 480 680 130 60 1.45 150 105 14.0 3.5
PTCEL13R501RBE 500 30 560 800 260 42 1.45 150 105 14.0 3.5
PTCEL13R102SBE 1000 30 600 850 520 30 1.45 150 105 14.0 3.5
PTCEL17R600MBE 60 30 440 625 32 140 2.3 240 120 19.5 5.7
PTCEL17R121NBE 120 30 460 650 64 100 2.3 240 120 19.5 5.7
PTCEL17R251SBE 250 30 600 850 130 70 2.3 240 120 19.5 5.7
PTCEL17R501TBE 500 30 700 1000 260 50 2.3 230 120 19.5 5.7
PTCEL
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 17-Oct-2019 2 Document Number: 29165
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com